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RT: 0.00 - 22.01

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
Time (min)

0

20

40

60

80

100
0

20

40

60

80

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

4.034.01
4.04

6.67
3.01 6.69

4.081.18

2.20 5.41
20.266.77

1.22

NL: 1.58E8
Base Peak m/z= 
100.00000-1500.00000 
F: FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Eagrestis_HDX

NL: 1.12E6
Base Peak m/z= 
139.06108-139.06248 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Eagrestis_HDX

Eagrestis_HDX#188 RT: 1.22
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
m/z= 139.00000-140.00000

m/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Compositionm/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Composition

  139.06184  884552.3   100.00     4.40 C 7 H 7 2H O 2 N

Eagrestis_HDX #188 RT: 1.22 AV: 1 NL: 2.99E7
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
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Eagrestis_HDX #188 RT: 1.22 AV: 1 NL: 8.74E5
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
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